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First Name Last Name Company / Account Email
Daniel Knight Absolute Technology Solutions, LLC bids@getabsolute.com
Mathew Biju Advanced Software Systems (ASSYST) mathew@assyst-international.com
Richard Johnson Aita Technologies Richard@aitacs.com
Brian Morgan AMER Technology, Inc. bmorgan@amersolutions.com
Marsha Tucker Applied Software mtucker@asti.com
Jason Cook AVG Technologies jason.cook@avg.com
Eugene Weisberg Beyond Technology buzw@beyondtec.com
Dan Hanrahan BK Technologies, Inc. dhanrahan@bktechnologies.com
Michelle Sweigart Blackboard Inc michelle.sweigart@blackboard.com
Maryann Pagano BlackHawk Data LLC sales@blackhawk11.com
Peter Parrinello Broadview Networks pparrinello@Broadviewnet.com
Lorie Thornton BSI Technologies bsitechnologies3@gmail.com
Tim Murphy CMS Communications timm@cmsc.com
Duke Burge Computer Solutions, Inc. duke@cs-inc.co
Scott Edington Direct Technology Group scotte@directtechnologygroup.com
David Kennedy DMK Technologies, LLC sales@dmktechnologiesllc.com
Cami Parks EASTERN DATA INC cami.parks@ediatlanta.com
Theresa Lopez Collins Education Technologies, Inc. Theresa@nm-edtech.com
Teal Shalek Eduphoria teal@eduphoria.net
Juan Lee Flat Earth Networking jlee@flatearth.net
Lawrence Halcomb Foremost Telecommunications Corporation sales@foremosttelecom.com
Christopher Gormley Government Sourcing Group cgormley@governmentsourcinggroup.com
Luke Owens Granite Telecommunications lowens@granitenet.com
Nancy Lenkowski HP Inc. nancy.lenkowski@hp.com
Lisa Andrus Hye Tech Network & Security Solutions landrus@hyetechnetworks.com
Chauncey Kehoe immixGroup, Inc. chauncey_kehoe@immixgroup.com
Scott Miller Include Information Management scottm@include-im.com
Samer Petrous Internet Communication Services sspetrous@icsmss.com
Lawrence Lackey ION Communications llackey@sover.net
Cara Portsche iT1 Source west@it1.com
Jack Place ITsavvy jplace@itsavvy.com
Brian Fields ITsavvy LLC bfields@itsavvy.com
Lauren Taylor LevelOne Technology ltaylor@levelonetech.com
Sean Stenovitch M&S Technologies sean@mandstech.com
Randall Scofield Microsoft rascofie@microsoft.com
Donte Dixon Microsoft Corporation dodix@microsoft.com
John Morrison MicroWise, Inc. john@microwise.net
Devin Hayes Synergy Telcom Inc devin.hayes@synergy-tel.com
Smitaa B SysCloud Inc smitaa@syscloud.com
Neal Adams Sysoft bids@sysoft.com
Stephen Anderson Technologent steve.anderson@technologent.com
Enoch Lee Technology Evaluation Centers elee@tec-centers.com
Bill Herrera TEL Solutions bill_herrera@comcast.net
Kent Stokley Thundercat Technology kstokley@thundercattech.com
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Lisa O'Connor TPx Communicaitons lisa.oconnor@tpx.com
Ed Hernandez TPX Communications edward.hernandez@tpx.com
Debi Caron Trans-West Network Solutions Dcaron@twns.com
Jasmin Smajic Triathlon Computer jsmajic@triathloncc.com
Eric Ogden Trinity3 Technology eogden@trinity3.com
Nadia Khan vCloud Tech Inc. nadiakhan@vcloudtech.com
Nadia Khan vCloud Tech Inc. vcloud@vcloudtech.com
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Kevin Ford DLT Solutions kevin.ford@dlt.com
James Flint Mythics Inc jflint@mythics.com
Jessica Ward Mythics Inc jrichmond@mythics.com
Sarah Goggin Prime Vendor primevendor124@gmail.com
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